
Bid Number: MSB10090

Dated: 02-07-25

Bid Details

Bid Name Disposal of Fire Affected Metal Scrap on "as is where is basis"

City PANCHSHEEL NAGAR (HAPUR)

Bid Start Date/Time Nov 30, 2024 04:00 PM

Bid Opening Date/Time Nov 30, 2024 04:00 PM

Payment open Date/Time Jul 1, 2025 07:29 PM

Bid Expired Date/Time Nov 30, 2024 05:00 PM

Price 10040490

Minimum Increment 1000.00

Item Category Non-Motor



 

 

 

Bid Specific Terms and Conditions

N/A

Thank you

 


